
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Vegadeo 10:00
1,050 1,050 00:05 12,60 10:05

Tc-1 22,392 10:05

0,808 23,200 00:35 39,77 10:40

Tc-2 11,710 10:40

1,970 13,680 00:21 39,09 11:01

Tc-3 27,920 11:01

2,320 30,240 00:46 39,44 11:47

Tc-4 22,035 11:47

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 4,265 26,300 00:43 36,70 12:30
Reagrupamiento Santa Eulalia 84,057 10,413 94,470 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 13:00
0,080 0,080 00:02 2,40 13:02

Tc-5 12,105 13:02

2,515 14,620 00:24 36,55 13:26

Tc-6 9,125 13:26

6,025 15,150 00:22 41,32 13:48

Tc-7 26,265 13:48

7,915 34,180 00:50 41,02 14:38

Tc-8 11,743 14:38

3 Fin Rallye - Vegadeo 2,807 14,550 00:22 39,68 15:00
Vegadeo 59,238 19,342 78,580

Vegadeo 143,295 29,755 173,050
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